Legislation Details     File #:   24-1516   Version:   1   Name:     Type:   Discussion Items   Status:   Agenda Ready     File created:   3/20/2024   In control:   County Council     On agenda:   3/26/2024   Final action:   Title:     Consideration of a Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Approving an Easement Pur Agreement and Authorizing the Grant of a Wastewater Easement and A Temporary Constr			of the Salt Lake			Consideration	-
File #:   24-1516   Version:   1   Name:     Type:   Discussion Items   Status:   Agenda Ready     File created:   3/20/2024   In control:   County Council			Einal actions			2/26/2024	On agandar
File #: 24-1516 Version: 1 Name:   Type: Discussion Items Status: Agenda Ready		County Council				3/20/2024	File created:
		0	Status:		ems	Discussion Ite	Туре:
Legislation Details	 		Name:	1	Version:	24-1516	File #:
SALT LAKE COUNTY	 	Details			Version:	24-1516	COUNTY